General information about company

Scrip code 543464

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE0JSJ01014

Name of the company

Maruti Interior Products Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th?ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areholding as a /o o class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid aid- nderlvin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder shareholders | P4'¢ 1P paic-up u yng (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1D (1IT) . AV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+BHC2) Class eg: | Class % o
) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 5640995 5640995 74.72 5640995 5640995 | 74.72
Group
B) Public 487 1909005 1909005 2528 1909005 1909005 | 25.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 497 7550000 7550000 100 7550000 7550000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or s
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateeo Shares She;res Underlying | convertible (XIn encumbered | Number of
Category | of gory Underlying Underlying Outstanding | securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
) sharcholder Outstanding Outstandin convertible | a percentage held in
an convertible |y € | securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XI= No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As ’ Shares | (a) | Shares ategory | category | category
a % of held held (@ (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo ter 74.72 1515000 | 26.86 5640995
Group
B) Public 25.28 1909005 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1515000 | 20.07 7550000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota.
av) VD) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X cony | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, , 5640995 5640995 74.72 5640995 5640995 | 74.72
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 5640995 5640995 74.72 5640995 5640995 | 74.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 5640995 5640995 74.72 5640995 5640995 | 74.72
Promoter Group
(A)=(A(D)+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 421 1167000 1167000 15.46 1167000 1167000 | 15.46
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | |} 539000 539000 7.14 539000 539000 |7.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 25 58000 58000 0.77 58000 58000 0.77
0] Bodies Corporate | 4 18000 18000 0.24 18000 18000 0.24
(m) Any Other 26 127005 127005 1.68 127005 127005 | 1.68
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 487 1909005 1909005 25.28 1909005 1909005 | 25.28
Total Public
Sharcholding 487 1909005 1909005 25.28 1909005 1909005 | 25.28
B)=B)(1)+(B) ' '
@)+B)3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 497 7550000 7550000 100 7550000 7550000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 497 7550000 7550000 100 7550000 7550000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of ledoed or o
: ion_ | Locked in shares | P £°& Sub-cat tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion ocked In Shares |- . - wise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XIn) encumbered .
. . . .. equity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
% of (A1B+C2) held held O |G|
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.72 1515000 | 26.86 5640995
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 74.72 1515000 | 26.86 5640995
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.72 1515000 | 26.86 5640995
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 15.46 1167000 0 0 0
(h) 7.14 539000 0 0 0
@) 0.77 58000 0 0 0
(o) 0.24 18000 0 0 0
(m) 1.68 127005 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.28 1909005 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)H(B) 25.28 1909005 0 0 0
(2+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1515000 | 20.07 7550000
Total (A+B+C 100 1515000 | 20.07 7550000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PARESHKUMAR
PUSHOTTAMBHAI
LUNAGARIA - HUF

PARESHKUMAR
PURSOTAMBHAI
LUNAGERIA

PURSOTAM
RUDABHAI
LUNAGERIA

PURSHOTTAMBHAI
RUDABHAI
LUNAGARIYA - HUF

JAYABEN

PARSHOTTAM
LUNAGARIA

PARUL
PARESHKUMAR
LUNAGARIYA

LUNAGARIA
NIRBHAY
PARESH

PAN (II)

AABHL2420C

AAMPL3854B

AANPL4955E

AABHL2266G

AAEPL0726C

ABOPLS5851F

AJVPLA243Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185000

1484000

742000

370000

565000

759000

579000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

185000

1484000

742000

370000

565000

759000

579000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

245

19.66

9.83

4.9

7.48

10.05

7.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

185000

1484000

742000

370000

565000

759000

579000

Class eg:y

Total

185000

1484000

742000

370000

565000

759000

579000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

245

19.66

9.83

4.9

7.48

10.05

7.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

245

19.66

9.83

4.9

7.48

10.05

7.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1010000

505000

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

0

68.06

68.06

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 185000 1484000 742000 370000 565000 759000 579000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Promoter Group

Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LUNAGARIA NIRMAL PARESH

ALISHA NIRMAL LUNAGARIA

SHWETA NIRBHAY LUNAGARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJVPL4259N

DPMPK0229B

DTHPK9864B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

585995

185000

186000

5640995

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

585995

185000

186000

5640995

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.76

245

2.46

74.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

585995

185000

186000

5640995

Class eg:y

Total

585995

185000

186000

5640995

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.76

245

2.46

74.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.76

245

2.46

74.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1515000

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

0

26.86

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

585995

185000

186000

5640995




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

R PATTABIRAMAN

RADHAKRISHNAN SUBRAMANYAN GANESH

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPP3132E

AECPG0995A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 134000
held (IV)

84000

218000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 134000
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

84000

218000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

L.77

2.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X 134000

84000

218000

Class eg:y

Total 134000

84000

218000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 177

2.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

L.77

2.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

134000

84000

218000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

25

26

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127000

127005

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

127000

127005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127000

5

127005

Class eg:y

Total

127000

127005

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127000

127005




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







