General information about company						
Scrip code	543464					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE0JSJ01014					
Name of the company	Maruti Interior Products Ltd					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	v of Nos. Of No.	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	(VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
(-)	(II)	$(III) \qquad held (IV) \qquad shares held (V) \qquad Receipts (VI) \qquad (IV)+(V)+ \qquad I95 (VI) \qquad (A+$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	5640995			5640995	74.72	5640995		5640995	74.72		
(B)	Public	487	1909005			1909005	25.28	1909005		1909005	25.28		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	497	7550000			7550000	100	7550000		7550000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category S	ry No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.72	1515000	26.86			5640995			
(B)	Public				25.28					1909005	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1515000	20.07			7550000	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Statemei	nt showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		, Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	5640995			5640995	74.72	5640995		5640995	74.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	5640995			5640995	74.72	5640995		5640995	74.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	5640995			5640995	74.72	5640995		5640995	74.72
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	ublic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	421	1167000			1167000	15.46	1167000		1167000	15.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	539000			539000	7.14	539000		539000	7.14
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	25	58000			58000	0.77	58000		58000	0.77
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	18000			18000	0.24	18000		18000	0.24
(m)	Any Other (specify)	26	127005			127005	1.68	127005		127005	1.68
Sub-Total (B)(4)		487	1909005			1909005	25.28	1909005		1909005	25.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		487	1909005			1909005	25.28	1909005		1909005	25.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the N	on Promoter- No	n Public sharel	nolder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		497	7550000			7550000	100	7550000		7550000	100
Total (A+B+C)		497	7550000			7550000	100	7550000		7550000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Grou	սթ		
Sr.	Shares Shares Underlying Underl	No. Of SharesNo. ofUnderlyingSharesOutstandingUnderlyingconvertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup				1	1
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.72	1515000	26.86			5640995	-		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.72	1515000				5640995	-		
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.72	1515000	26.86			5640995			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				15.46					1167000	0	0	0
(h)				7.14					539000	0	0	0
(i)				0.77					58000	0	0	0
(1)				0.24					18000	0	0	0
(m)				1.68					127005	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.28					1909005	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.28					1909005	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	Promoter- N	lon Publi	c shai	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1515000	20.07			7550000			
Total (A+B+C )				100	1515000	20.07			7550000			

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARESHKUMAR PUSHOTTAMBHAI LUNAGARIA - HUF	PARESHKUMAR PURSOTAMBHAI LUNAGERIA	PURSOTAM RUDABHAI LUNAGERIA	PURSHOTTAMBHAI RUDABHAI LUNAGARIYA - HUF	JAYABEN PARSHOTTAM LUNAGARIA	PARUL PARESHKUMAR LUNAGARIYA	LUNAGARIA NIRBHAY PARESH
PAN (II)	AABHL2420C	AAMPL3854B	AANPL4955E	AABHL2266G	AAEPL0726C	ABOPL5851F	AJVPL4243Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185000	1484000	742000	370000	565000	759000	579000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	185000	1484000	742000	370000	565000	759000	579000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.45	19.66	9.83	4.9	7.48	10.05	7.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	L		1	l	L
Class eg:X	185000	1484000	742000	370000	565000	759000	579000
Class eg:y							
Total	185000	1484000	742000	370000	565000	759000	579000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.45	19.66	9.83	4.9	7.48	10.05	7.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.45	19.66	9.83	4.9	7.48	10.05	7.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1		1	
No. (a)	0	1010000	505000	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	68.06	68.06	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185000	1484000	742000	370000	565000	759000	579000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	8	9	10							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LUNAGARIA NIRMAL PARESH	ALISHA NIRMAL LUNAGARIA	SHWETA NIRBHAY LUNAGARIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AJVPL4259N	DPMPK0229B	DTHPK9864B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	585995	185000	186000	5640995						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	585995	185000	186000	5640995						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.76	2.45	2.46	74.72						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		1						
Class eg:X	585995	185000	186000	5640995						
Class eg:y										
Total	585995	185000	186000	5640995						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.76	2.45	2.46	74.72						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	7.76	2.45	2.46	74.72						
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0	0	1515000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	26.86						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	585995	185000	186000	5640995						

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individ	lual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R PATTABIRAMAN	RADHAKRISHNAN SUBRAMANYAN GANESH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPP3132E	AECPG0995A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	134000	84000	218000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	134000	84000	218000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	1.11	2.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	134000	84000	218000
Class eg:y			
Total	134000	84000	218000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.77	1.11	2.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	1.11	2.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	134000	84000	218000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No. 1 2						
Category	HUF	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	1	26			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127000	5	127005			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	127000	5	127005			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	0	1.68			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	127000	5	127005			
Class eg:y						
Total	127000	5	127005			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	0	1.68			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	0	1.68			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127000	5	127005			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			